
Saison 2020/2021 - Herren - A-Liga 2 Süd-West - Schnittliste (Auswärts)
Pl. Spieler Verein Sp. EWP EWP-Ø Holz Holz-Ø Best
1 Stefan, Christian Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 8 8,00 803 803,00 803
2 Klöckner, Kai GH Lollar 1 8 8,00 746 746,00 746
3 Röhm, Yannick KSC Heuchelheim 1 8 8,00 703 703,00 703
4 Linker, Andre GH Lollar 1 6 6,00 724 724,00 724
5 Volk, Michael GH Lollar 1 5 5,00 720 720,00 720
6 Wiegandt, Tizian KSC Heuchelheim 1 5 5,00 626 626,00 626
7 Schmidt, Markus GH Lollar 1 4 4,00 685 685,00 685
8 Döring, Daniel Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 3 3,00 631 631,00 631
9 Wiegandt, Julian KSC Heuchelheim 1 3 3,00 512 512,00 512

10 Rüspeler, Svenja Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 2 2,00 603 603,00 603
11 Wiegandt, Malin KSC Heuchelheim 1 2 2,00 509 509,00 509
12 Kalbfleisch, Ralf Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 1 1,00 589 589,00 589

Saison 2020/2021 - Herren - A-Liga 2 Süd-West - Schnittliste (Heim)
Pl. Spieler Verein Sp. EWP EWP-Ø Holz Holz-Ø Best
1 Heß, Tobias KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 7 7,00 757 757,00 757
2 Feußner, Guido KC 88 Wettenberg 1 7 7,00 735 735,00 735
3 Felker, Katarina ESV BW Wetzlar 1 7 7,00 643 643,00 643
4 Becker, Marcel KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 6 6,00 732 732,00 732
5 Hoppenrath, Ingo ESV BW Wetzlar 1 6 6,00 634 634,00 634
6 Haupt, Cedrik-Maurice KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 5 5,00 712 712,00 712
7 Mank, Erik KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 4 4,00 639 639,00 639
8 Auth, Willi ESV BW Wetzlar 1 4 4,00 519 519,00 519
9 Mühlich, Oliver KC 88 Wettenberg 1 3 3,00 653 653,00 653

10 Rütten, Anna-Lena KC 88 Wettenberg 1 2 2,00 609 609,00 609
11 Jürgens, Gabriele KC 88 Wettenberg 1 1 1,00 596 596,00 596
12 Sachs, Wolfgang ESV BW Wetzlar 1 1 1,00 506 506,00 506



Saison 2020/2021 - Herren - A-Liga 2 Süd-West - Schnittliste (Gesamt)
Pl. Spieler Verein Sp. EWP EWP-Ø Holz Holz-Ø Best
1 Stefan, Christian Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 8 8,00 803 803,00 803
2 Klöckner, Kai GH Lollar 1 8 8,00 746 746,00 746
3 Röhm, Yannick KSC Heuchelheim 1 8 8,00 703 703,00 703
4 Heß, Tobias KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 7 7,00 757 757,00 757
5 Feußner, Guido KC 88 Wettenberg 1 7 7,00 735 735,00 735
6 Felker, Katarina ESV BW Wetzlar 1 7 7,00 643 643,00 643
7 Becker, Marcel KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 6 6,00 732 732,00 732
8 Linker, Andre GH Lollar 1 6 6,00 724 724,00 724
9 Hoppenrath, Ingo ESV BW Wetzlar 1 6 6,00 634 634,00 634

10 Volk, Michael GH Lollar 1 5 5,00 720 720,00 720
11 Haupt, Cedrik-Maurice KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 5 5,00 712 712,00 712
12 Wiegandt, Tizian KSC Heuchelheim 1 5 5,00 626 626,00 626
13 Schmidt, Markus GH Lollar 1 4 4,00 685 685,00 685
14 Mank, Erik KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 4 4,00 639 639,00 639
15 Auth, Willi ESV BW Wetzlar 1 4 4,00 519 519,00 519
16 Mühlich, Oliver KC 88 Wettenberg 1 3 3,00 653 653,00 653
17 Döring, Daniel Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 3 3,00 631 631,00 631
18 Wiegandt, Julian KSC Heuchelheim 1 3 3,00 512 512,00 512
19 Rütten, Anna-Lena KC 88 Wettenberg 1 2 2,00 609 609,00 609
20 Rüspeler, Svenja Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 2 2,00 603 603,00 603
21 Wiegandt, Malin KSC Heuchelheim 1 2 2,00 509 509,00 509
22 Jürgens, Gabriele KC 88 Wettenberg 1 1 1,00 596 596,00 596
23 Kalbfleisch, Ralf Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 1 1,00 589 589,00 589
24 Sachs, Wolfgang ESV BW Wetzlar 1 1 1,00 506 506,00 506


